
SaQWa BaUbaUa

SaQWa MaUia

VaQdeQbeUg AFB

MRQWeciWR
EaVWeUQ GRleWa Valle\

TRUR CaQ\RQ

LRmSRc

OUcXWW

CaUSiQWeUia

GRleWa

SXmmeUlaQd

VaQdeQbeUg Village

SaQWa YQe]

BallaUd

LRV OliYRV

SRlYaQg

SiVTXRc

MiVViRQ CaQ\RQ

BXellWRQ

GXadalXSe

GaUe\

MiVViRQ HillV

LRV AlamRV

NeZ CX\ama

IVla ViVWa

CX\ama

CaVmalia

1

154

166

246

101

101

1�2

166

101
33

135

217

1

144
225

�

1

3

4

2

SaQWa BaUbaUa CRXQW\
2021 RediVWUicWiQgPlaQ 125

National Demographics Corporation, November 11, 2021

Total Population Deviation: 57.2%

�2021 CA/I3E5



CaWHJRU\ FLHOd 1 2 3 4 5 TRWaO
7RWDO PRSXODWLRQ 114,170 117,175 66,081 68,441 78,959 444,826

PRSXODWLRQ DHYLDWLRQ 25,205 28,210 -22,884 -20,524 -10,006 51,094
PFW. DHYLDWLRQ 27.79% 31.15% -26.04% -23.39% -11.62% 57.19%

HLVSDQLF/LDWLQR 37% 28% 55% 49% 81% 47%
NH :KLWH 53% 55% 33% 40% 12% 41%
NH BODFN 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 2%

NH AVLDQ/PDF.IVO. 7% 14% 5% 7% 5% 8%
NH NDWLYH APHU. 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1%

7RWDO 82,888 84,376 38,777 41,568 31,432 279,042
HLVS 23% 20% 38% 31% 62% 30%

NH :KLWH 69% 67% 49% 58% 29% 60%
NH BODFN 2% 2% 5% 2% 2% 3%

AVLDQ/PDF.IVO. 5% 9% 7% 8% 7% 7%
NDWLYH APHU. 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 1%

7RWDO 73,176 69,427 31,376 37,348 26,280 237,607
LDWLQR HVW. 23% 20% 41% 34% 67% 31%

6SDQLVK-6XUQDPHG 21% 18% 38% 31% 62% 28%
AVLDQ-6XUQDPHG 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2%

FLOLSLQR-6XUQDPHG 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1%
NH :KLWH HVW. 75% 76% 57% 65% 35% 68%

NH BODFN 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2%
7RWDO 64,799 60,822 25,011 31,579 19,379 201,590

LDWLQR HVW. 21% 18% 37% 31% 62% 27%
6SDQLVK-6XUQDPHG 19% 17% 34% 28% 58% 25%
AVLDQ-6XUQDPHG 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2%

FLOLSLQR-6XUQDPHG 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 1%
NH :KLWH HVW. 75% 76% 57% 65% 35% 68%

NH BODFN 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2%
7RWDO 50,120 49,961 17,330 22,451 12,062 151,924

LDWLQR HVW. 17% 16% 29% 24% 51% 22%
6SDQLVK-6XUQDPHG 16% 15% 28% 22% 48% 20%
AVLDQ-6XUQDPHG 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2%

FLOLSLQR-6XUQDPHG 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1%
NH :KLWH HVW. 79% 77% 63% 71% 44% 73%
NH BODFN HVW. 2% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2%

DJH0-19 20% 27% 31% 28% 35% 27%
DJH20-60 54% 52% 52% 51% 52% 52%
DJH60SOXV 26% 21% 17% 21% 13% 20%

LPPLJUDQWV 21% 19% 21% 18% 38% 23%
QDWXUDOL]HG 40% 42% 33% 38% 23% 34%

HQJOLVK 67% 69% 58% 67% 29% 60%
VSDQLVK 26% 20% 38% 28% 67% 33%

DVLDQ-ODQJ 2% 6% 2% 4% 3% 4%
RWKHU ODQJ 4% 5% 1% 2% 1% 3%

LDQJXDJH FOXHQF\ 6SHDNV EQJ. "LHVV WKDQ 
9HU\ :HOO" 14% 10% 18% 14% 38% 18%

KV-JUDG 32% 35% 50% 48% 37% 39%
EDFKHORU 28% 26% 11% 17% 8% 20%

JUDGXDWHGHJUHH 21% 21% 6% 8% 4% 14%
CKLOG LQ HRXVHKROG FKLOG-XQGHU18 23% 25% 43% 37% 53% 32%
PFW RI PRS. AJH 16+ HPSOR\HG 66% 60% 66% 65% 67% 65%

LQFRPH 0-25N 15% 17% 17% 10% 15% 15%
LQFRPH 25-50N 16% 16% 23% 19% 25% 19%
LQFRPH 50-75N 16% 13% 20% 17% 22% 17%
LQFRPH 75-200N 37% 38% 35% 46% 36% 38%

LQFRPH 200N-SOXV 17% 16% 6% 8% 3% 12%
VLQJOH IDPLO\ 61% 67% 75% 81% 73% 69%
PXOWL-IDPLO\ 39% 33% 25% 19% 27% 31%

UHQWHG 53% 47% 50% 35% 51% 48%
RZQHG 47% 53% 50% 65% 49% 52%

HRXVLQJ 6WDWV

9RWHU 5HJLVWUDWLRQ (NRY 
2020)

9RWHU 7XUQRXW     (NRY 
2020)

7RWDO SRSXODWLRQ GDWD IURP CDOLIRUQLD'V DGMXVWHG 2020 CHQVXV GDWD. CLWL]HQ 9RWLQJ AJH PRSXODWLRQ, AJH, IPPLJUDWLRQ, DQG RWKHU GHPRJUDSKLFV IURP WKH 2015-2019 
APHULFDQ CRPPXQLW\ 6XUYH\ DQG 6SHFLDO 7DEXODWLRQ 5-\HDU GDWD. 7XUQRXW DQG 5HJLVWUDWLRQ GDWD IURP CDOLIRUQLD 6WDWHZLGH DDWDEDVH ("LDWLQR" ILJXUHV FDOFXODWHG E\ 

NDC XVLQJ CHQVXV BXUHDX'V LDWLQR XQGHUFRXQW E\ VXUQDPH HVWLPDWH).

9RWHU 7XUQRXW     (NRY 
2018)

HRXVHKROG IQFRPH

EGXFDWLRQ (DPRQJ WKRVH 
DJH 25+)

IPPLJUDWLRQ

AJH

LDQJXDJH VSRNHQ DW 
KRPH
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2020 CHQVXV

7RWDO PRS.

CLWL]HQ 9RWLQJ AJH PRS


